ITEM

Breakfast

2nd Breakfast
Breakfast Entree Only
Small Ceral Bowl
Large Cereal Bowl
Cinnamon Roll

4 0z. Juice

4 oz. Yogurt

Lunch

2nd Lunch

Lunch Entree only
Frozen Fruit Cup

Ala Fruit

Ala Vegetable

Ala Breadstick / Dinner Roll
Milk

String Cheese
Sunflower Seeds
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Sausage Link / Patty (each)
10 oz. Water

Cookie

Chips

Ala Bagel

Cream Cheese Cup
Ala Potato / Fries

Student Price

$0.00
$2.25
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25
$0.40
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$0.50
$2.00

Adult Price

$2.25
$2.25
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25
$0.40
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$0.50
$2.00



