Elementary A La Carte Pricing

ITEM	Student Price	Adult Price
Breakfast	\$0.00	\$2.25
2nd Breakfast	\$2 <mark>.25</mark>	\$2.25
Breakfast Entree Only	\$ <mark>2.0</mark> 0	\$2.00
Small Ceral Bowl	\$1.50	\$1.50
Large Cereal Bowl	\$2.00	\$2.00
Cinnamon Roll	\$2.00	\$2.00
4 oz. Juice	\$0.50	\$0.50
4 oz. Yogurt	\$1.00	\$1.00
Lunch	\$0.00	\$5.00
2nd Lunch	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lunch Entree only	\$3.00	\$3.00
Frozen Fruit Cup	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Fruit	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Vegetable	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Breadstick / Dinner Rol	I \$1.00	\$1.00
Milk	\$0.50	\$0.50
String Cheese	\$1.00	\$1.00
Sunflower Seeds	\$1.00	\$1.00
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$2.25	\$2.25
Sausage Link / Patty (each	n) \$0.40	\$0.40
10 oz. Water	\$0.7 <mark>5</mark>	\$0.75
Cookie	\$0.7 <mark>5</mark>	\$0.75
Chips	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Bagel	\$1.50	\$1.50
Cream Cheese Cup	\$0.50	\$0.50
Ala Potato / Fries	\$2.00	\$2.00